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WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2014-2015 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Top 32 Schools in League--6th Grade (61 Schools)

Rank
*1

30

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Swanson Elementary School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Atwater Elementary School
Orchard Lane Elementary
University School of Milwaukee
Riverside Middle School
Grant Elementary School
Brookfield Academy
Amery Middle School
Lake BIuff ES
Belleville Intermediate School
North Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Aldrich Middle School
Big Bend ES
Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
North Shore Middle School
Seton Catholic MS
West Salem Middle School
Milwaukee School of Languages
St. Frances Cabrini School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Nikolay Middle School
Washington Elementary School
Oostburg MS
Chilton HS
Fennimore School
Fort Atkinson MS

Top 40 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Ruilin Y
Zane B
Shawn F
Kevin N
Mac L
Matthew M
Daniel P
Sirtaij A
Amie L
Thomas W
Lincoln D
BazH
Joseph J
Quincy L
Kevin L
Casie L
Jack N
Maggie P
Peter S
Michael V
Zach Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Elm Grove

Wisconsin Rapids

Brookfield
Brookfield
Shorewood
New Berlin
Milwaukee
Watertown
Marshfield
Brookfield
Amery
Shorewood
Belleville

Menomonee Falls

Ashwaubenon
Beloit

Big Bend
Onalaska
Eau Claire
Elkhart Lake
Hartland
Menasha
West Salem
Milwaukee
West Bend
Green Bay
Cambridge
Marshfield
Oostburg
Chilton
Fennimore
Fort Atkinson

School
Orchard Lane Elementary
Atwater Elementary School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Swanson Elementary School
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Brookfield Academy
North Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Lake Bluff ES
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Grant Elementary School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Belleville Intermediate School
Riverside Middle School
Parkview Middle School
University School of Milwaukee
Pilgrim Park Middle School

Town

Town
New Berlin
Shorewood
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Brookfield
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield
Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Shorewood
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Belleville
Watertown
Ashwaubenon
Milwaukee
Elm Grove

Team Score
136
134
131
131
129
127
127
126
124
122
118
118
115
115
114
109
109
109
105
105
104
104
103
102
101
99
98
98
96
95
95
95

Score
34
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



11
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alexandra Z
Anna H
Eddie K
Alex O
Derek R
Hannah R
Andrei T
Anna W
Tara B
Nicholas B
Harrison C
Nicholas F
Carson G
Rayyana H
Alexis H
Yuki I
Noah O
Siddharth P
Josh W

Wisconsin Hills MS
Swanson Elementary School
Brookfield Academy

West Salem Middle School
Amery Middle School
Riverside Middle School
Swanson Elementary School
Grant Elementary School
Grant Elementary School
Atwater Elementary School
Nikolay Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Atwater Elementary School
Swanson Elementary School
Riverside Middle School
Lake Bluff ES

Pilgrim Park Middle School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
West Salem
Amery
Watertown
Brookfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Shorewood
Cambridge
Elm Grove
Wisconsin Rapids
Brookfield
Shorewood
Brookfield
Watertown
Shorewood
Elm Grove

27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Oconto, Sheboygan, Washington, Waupaca, Winnebago

Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*] Parkview Middle School
2 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
3 Seton Catholic MS
4 St. Frances Cabrini School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN N =

Student
Peter S
Lucas K
Viktor S
Ava S
Brady W

Chippewa, Clark, Eau Claire, Polk, Portage, Wood

Top Schools in Region
Rank School
1 Wisconsin Rapids MS
2 Grant Elementary School
3 Amery Middle School
4 DeLong Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
Mac L
Matthew M
Joseph J
Quincy L

Ashwaubenon
Elkhart Lake
Menasha
West Bend

School
Parkview Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School
Oostburg MS
Seton Catholic MS
Parkview Middle School

Wisconsin Rapids

Marshfield
Amery
Eau Claire

School
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Grant Elementary School

Dane, Grant, Jefferson, Juneau, La Crosse, Racine, Richland, Rock, Sauk, Vernon

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—_

W W N

School

Riverside Middle School
Belleville Intermediate School
Aldrich Middle School
Onalaska Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
Jack N
Maggie P
Alex O
Hannah R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Watertown
Belleville
Beloit
Onalaska

School
Belleville Intermediate School
Riverside Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Riverside Middle School

Town
Town
Ashwaubenon
West Bend
Oostburg
Menasha
Ashwaubenon
Town
Town

Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield

Town

Town
Belleville
Watertown
West Salem
Watertown

Team Score

114
105
104
101

Score
27
23
23
23
23

Team Score

134
124
118
105

Score
29
29
27
27

Team Score

126
115
109
109

Score
27
27
26
26



Milwaukee, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region
Rank School
1 Pilgrim Park Middle School
2 Swanson Elementary School
2 Wisconsin Hills MS
4 Atwater Elementary School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Ruilin Y
Zane B
Shawn F
Kevin N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Shorewood

School
Orchard Lane Elementary
Atwater Elementary School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Swanson Elementary School

Town

Town
New Berlin
Shorewood
Elm Grove
Brookfield

Team Score

136
131
131
129

Score
34
31
30
30



Top 17 Schools in League--7th Grade (42 Schools)

Rank

* %
N =

— O O N NN N AW

—_— =
AN =

14
16
16

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Clintonville Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Nettie E. Karcher Middle School
DeLong Middle School
North Middle School
North Shore Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
West Salem Middle School
Oostburg MS
Milwaukee School of Languages
Nikolay Middle School
Aldrich Middle School
School District of Random Lake

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

Student
Michael V
Alexander G
Stephanie C
Holden Y
Ryan F
Sanjana P
Aidan R
Zane C
Caitlin H
Rachel S
Dylan D
Bera D
Cameron K
Weihang L
Emily L
JuliaR
Maura S
Ben S
Nathan S
Jacob B
Elliott D
Michael M
Mike P
Maia K
Katie L
Jonathan M
Jarren W
Kyle B
Adam D
Jon G
Mia H
Bethany W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Elm Grove
Brookfield
Clintonville
Onalaska
Burlington
Eau Claire

Menomonee Falls

Hartland
Ashwaubenon
Green Bay
Stevens Point
West Salem
Oostburg
Milwaukee
Cambridge
Beloit
Random Lake

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Clintonville Middle School
Nettie E. Karcher Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Clintonville Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Wisconsin Hills MS
DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Nettie E. Karcher Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Nikolay Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Milwaukee School of Languages
Clintonville Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
North Middle School
Oostburg MS
North Middle School
DeLong Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Town

Elm Grove
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Clintonville
Burlington
Elm Grove
Onalaska
Stevens Point
Clintonville
Onalaska
Clintonville
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Green Bay
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Onalaska
Onalaska
Burlington
Ashwaubenon
Cambridge
Clintonville
Milwaukee
Clintonville
Onalaska
Menomonee Falls
Oostburg
Menomonee Falls
Eau Claire

Team Score
140
130
126
123
110
102
102
102
100
100
99
98
93
89
89
83
83

Score
32
31
30
29
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Sheboygan, Washington, Waupaca, Winnebago

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*] Clintonville Middle School
2 Parkview Middle School

2 Pilgrim Lutheran School

4 Oostburg MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Holden Y
2 Caitlin H
3 Dylan D
3 Maura S

Chippewa, Clark, Eau Claire, Polk, Portage, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 DeLong Middle School
2 P.J. Jacobs JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Zane C
2 Nathan S
3 Bethany W
4 Sophie E
4 Stewart P

Dane, Grant, Jefferson, Juneau, La Crosse, Racine,

Clintonville
Ashwaubenon
Green Bay
Oostburg

School
Clintonville Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Clintonville Middle School
Pilgrim Lutheran School

Eau Claire
Stevens Point

School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
DeLong Middle School
DeLong Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
DeLong Middle School

Richland, Rock, Sauk, Vernon

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Onalaska Middle School

2 Nettie E. Karcher Middle School
3 West Salem Middle School

4 Nikolay Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Ryan F

Aidan R

Rachel S

Jacob B

Elliott D

Michael M

AW ==

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Onalaska
Burlington
West Salem
Cambridge

School
Nettie E. Karcher Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Nettie E. Karcher Middle School

Town

Clintonville
Clintonville
Clintonville
Green Bay

Town

Town

Town

Stevens Point

Eau Claire
Eau Claire

Stevens Point

Eau Claire

Town

Burlington
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Onalaska
Burlington

Town

Team Score

126
100
100
93

Score
29
26
25
25

Team Score

102
99

Score
26
25
22
19
19

Team Score

123
110
98
89

Score
27
27
26
24
24
24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Milwaukee, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 140
2 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 130
3 North Middle School Menomonee Falls 102
3 North Shore Middle School Hartland 102

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Michael V Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 32
2 Alexander G Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 31
3 Stephanie C Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 30
4 Sanjana P Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 24 Schools in League--8th Grade (43 Schools)

23

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Amery Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
North Shore Middle School
DeLong Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Chilton HS
Nettie E. Karcher Middle School
Parkview Middle School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Viroqua Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
North Middle School
Oostburg MS
Trinity Lutheran School
Riverside Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School
Aldrich Middle School
Holy Family Parish School
New Berlin West HS
Waterloo IS/MS
Immanuel Lutheran School
River Valley Middle School

Top 31 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

N A

11
11
14
14
14
14
14
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
27
27
27
27
27

Student
Katherine L
Max R
Qikun L
Sabrina H
Boonnie J
Mark P
Raghuram P
Yining Z
Huang B
Harrison W
Lucus B
Andrew M
Evan S
Kevin J
Taralk J
Kelly N
Jakob S
Anna T
William C
Ricky C
Andy E
Sam G
EmmaN
Allison O
Noah R
Amber R
Maddie B
Cullen D
Joshua F
Madelyn G
Angela Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brookfield
Onalaska
Amery

Elm Grove
Hartland

Eau Claire
West Salem
Chilton
Burlington
Ashwaubenon
Green Bay
Viroqua
Stevens Point
Menomonee Falls

Oostburg
Sheboygan
Watertown
West Bend
Beloit
Whitefish Bay
New Berlin
Waterloo
Wisconsin Rapids
Spring Green
School

Wisconsin Hills MS

Chilton HS

Wisconsin Hills MS

Wisconsin Hills MS

Wisconsin Hills MS

DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
West Salem Middle School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS

Amery Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS

North Shore Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Nettie E. Karcher Middle School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Amery Middle School
Amery Middle School
Amery Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
North Shore Middle School
Amery Middle School
North Shore Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Brookfield
Chilton
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Onalaska
Onalaska
Elm Grove
Onalaska
Onalaska
West Salem
Green Bay
Brookfield
Brookfield
Amery
Brookfield
Hartland
Elm Grove
Onalaska
Burlington
Green Bay
Amery
Amery
Amery
Elm Grove
Eau Claire
Elm Grove
Hartland
Amery
Hartland

Town

Team Score
149
138
125
124
120
118
116
111
104
103
103
103
101
99
98
96
94
94
93
92
92
92
85
85

Score
33
33
32
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Sheboygan, Washington, Waupaca, Winnebago

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Chilton HS Chilton 111

2 Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon 103

2 Pilgrim Lutheran School Green Bay 103

4 Oostburg MS Oostburg 98

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Max R Chilton HS Chilton 33
2 Evan S Pilgrim Lutheran School Green Bay 27
3 Sam G Pilgrim Lutheran School Green Bay 25
4 MicGuire V Parkview Middle School Ashwaubenon 23

Chippewa, Clark, Eau Claire, Polk, Portage, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Amery Middle School Amery 125

2 DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 118

3 P.J. Jacobs JHS Stevens Point 101

4 Immanuel Lutheran School Wisconsin Rapids 85

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Mark P DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 29
2 Kelly N Amery Middle School Amery 26
3 EmmaN Amery Middle School Amery 25
3 Allison O Amery Middle School Amery 25
3 Noah R Amery Middle School Amery 25

Dane, Grant, Jefferson, Juneau, La Crosse, Racine, Richland, Rock, Sauk, Vernon

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 138
2 West Salem Middle School West Salem 116
3 Nettie E. Karcher Middle School Burlington 104
4 Viroqua Middle School Viroqua 103

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Raghuram P Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 29
1 Yining Z Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 29
3 Harrison W Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 28
4 Lucus B Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 27
4 Andrew M West Salem Middle School West Salem 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Milwaukee, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Wisconsin Hills MS

2 Pilgrim Park Middle School
3 North Shore Middle School
4 North Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Katherine L
2 Qikun L
3 Sabrina H
3 Boonnie J

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

School

Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS

Town

Brookfield

Elm Grove

Hartland

Menomonee Falls

Town

Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield

Team Score

149
124
120
99

Score
33
32
29
29



